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Headings
There are 5 heading levels in APA. Regardless of the number of levels, always use the headings in order, beginning with level 1. The text paragraph should be in Times New Roman font size 12. The format of each level is illustrated below:

HEADING 1
(Centered, Boldface, Title Case Heading)
Heading 2 (Flush Left, Boldface, Title Case Heading)
Heading 3 (Flush Left, Boldface, Italic, Title Case Heading)
Heading 4. (Indented, Boldface, Title Case Heading Ending with a Period: Paragraph text continues on the same line as the same paragraph)
Heading 5. (Indented, Boldface Italic, Title Case Heading Ending with a Period): Paragraph text continues on the same line as the same paragraph.
Rules
Your article should be a minimum of 6,000 and a maximum of 10,000 words. This limit includes abstract, figures, tables, direct quotations from literary works and bibliography. You can use this document as an article writing template. The rules have been applied to this document. References and citations in articles should be written according to APA 7 rules. For bibliography, citation styles, and all rules, the following open sources can be used;
· https://owl.purdue.edu/owl/research_and_citation/apa_style/apa_formatting_and_style_guide/reference_list_basic_rules.html (eng) 
· http://acikders.hacettepe.edu.tr/dersler/edebiyat_fakultesi/APA/APA7%20Bolum%208-10%20Kaynak%20Gosterme%20Kurallari%20ve%20Ornekler%202021%20Bahar.pdf (tr) 


Figures 

The figure number (e.g., Figure 1) appears above the figure title and image in bold font. Number figures in the order in which they are mentioned in your paper. The figure title appears one double-spaced line below the figure number. Give each figure a brief but descriptive title, and capitalize the figure title in italic title case. Three types of notes (general, specific, and probability) can appear below the figure to describe contents of the figure that cannot be understood from the figure title, image, and/or legend alone (e.g., definitions of abbreviations, copyright attribution, explanations of asterisks use to indicate p values). Include figure notes only as needed.
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Tables
All tables should be numbered with Arabic numerals sequentially. The table names should be placed above the table. In the first line, there should be the word “Table”. In second line, the titles as to the brief explanation of the table should be written in italicized title case.
Table 1 ---------------------First Line (Regular and Bold)
The Name of Table---------Second line (Italic and Title Case)
	Item no
	Item Description
	Percentage

	
	
	SD
	D
	U
	A
	SA

	1
	Item 1
	15.9
	35.9
	15.4
	24.4
	8.5

	2
	Item 2
	40.2
	46.0
	7.6
	4.6
	1.6

	3
	Item 3
	31.7
	43.0
	14.3
	8.3
	2.8


Note. SD = strongly disagree; D = disagree; U = undecided; A = agree; SA = strongly agree
The tables should be prepared in Times New Roman font, in 10 pts. and should not have background colors.
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